IQView4 Touch Screen Display Data Sheet TA201031 Issue 9, 03-Sep-2018� 1
Data Sheet
IQView4
Touch Screen Display
IQView4 Touch Screen Display
Description
The IQ®VIEW4 is a touch screen display which provides an
interface to an IQ controller. It enables the user to view and

Trend Control Systems Limited
St. Mark’s Court, North Street, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 1BW, UK. Tel: +44 (0)1403 211888, www.trendcontrols.com
ORDER CODES
IQVIEW4/24	 :IQVIEW4 including 3 m (9’ 10”) RJ11 to RJ11 RS232 cable.
ACCESORIES;
IQVIEW4/FPK ADAPTOR PLATE	 :Adaptor plate to facilitate mounting an IQVIEW4 in place of FPK (2 line display
panel, front panel kit).
IQVIEW4 SM BOX	 :Surface Mount Box for mounting the IQVIEW4 on wall or panel (without need to
cut square holes); can also be used when IQVIEW4 is replacing display panels.
Complete with screws for panel mounting.
RD/SDU-IQ2COMMSCABLE-3M	 :(CABLE/EJ105046) RJ11 plug to RJ11 plug 3 m cable to connect to IQ4, IQ3, IQ2xx,
and some IQ1xx controllers’ local supervisor ports (as supplied with IQVIEW4).
RD/SDU-IQ2COMMSCABLE-10M	 :(CABLE/EJ105047) RJ11 plug to RJ11 plug 10 m to connect to IQ4, IQ3, IQ2xx,
and some IQ1xx controllers’ local supervisor ports (not UL listed)
CABLE/EJ105651	 :RJ11 socket to 25 way D type male to connect to some IQ1xx controllers’ local
supervisor ports.
CABLE/78-1172	 :25 way D type socket to 5 in line socket used in conjunction with CABLE/EJ105651
to connect to some IQ1xx controllers’ local supervisor ports.
SPECIFICATION
ELECTRICAL
CPU	 :Marvell PXA270